CALIBIR™  GX2
Uncooled Infrared Cameras
FEATURES
• �Radiometric operation for precise
temperature output
• �Gigabit Ethernet (GigE Vision®/
GenICam® compliant)
• �General-purpose opto-coupled

SHANGHAI OFFICE	 Shanghai, China  |  +86-21-60131571 ext. 801  |  saleschina@teledyne.com
Teledyne DALSA
Industrial Vision Solutions
CALIBIR™ GX2 FAMILY
Uncooled Infrared Cameras
Model Part Numbers Lens Mount EFL (mm) F/number HFOV
(degrees)
VFOV
(degrees) Lens Weight (g)
Min Focus
Distance (meter)
(*)
IR-G2ZG-4600700 M25 7.0 1.0 82° 63° TBD
IR-G2ZG-4600800 M25 8.5 1.0 67° 52° TBD
IR-G2ZG-4601400 M25 14.0 1.0 46° 34° TBD
IR-G2ZG-4601900 M25 19.0 1.0 32° 24° TBD
IR-G2ZG-4602500 M25 25.0 1.0 24° 18° TBD
IR-G2ZG-4603500 M25 35.0 1.0 18° 13° TBD
Model Part Numbers Lens Mount EFL (mm) F/number HFOV
(degrees)
VFOV
(degrees) Lens Weight (g) Min Focus
Distance (meter)
IR-G2QG-3600600 M24 6.0 1.0 48° 38° TBD
IR-G2QG-3601000 M24 10.0 1.0 30° 23° TBD
IR-G2QG-3601400 M24 14.0 1.0 22° 17° TBD
IR-G2QG-3601800 M24 18.0 1.0 17° 13° TBD
SUPPORTED LENSES: CALIBIR GX2 640X480 (VGA)
SUPPORTED LENSES: CALIBIR GX2 320X240 (QVGA)
Contact our sales for more info on other lens options. (*) with no refocus
SPECIFICATIONS